## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0932147 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/11/2018 12:24:53 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: Southeastern Kentucky Council on Youth Leadership, Inc.

Company ID: 0932147 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/15/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/11/2018 12:24:53 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

1407 W 5TH ST LONDON, KY 40741

Registered Agent Name/Address

LUKE RAMSAY 1407 W. 5TH ST. LONDON, KY 40741

**Current Officers** 

Treasurer Russell Carr 72 Whitney Court, Corbin, KY 40701

**Directors** 

DirectorPhil McDonald1407 W 5th St, London, KY 40741DirectorKim Gardner1407 W 5th St, London, KY 40741DirectorRussell Carr72 Whitney Court, Corbin, KY 40701

County: Laurel Business size: Small Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature Russell Carr Title Treasurer